
2013 2012 2011 2010
Estimates 

Base
Census

Montgomery County 812,376 808,946 805,217 801,071 799,873 799,874

Abington township 55,576 55,525 55,461 55,367 55,313 55,310

Ambler borough 6,501 6,495 6,489 6,445 6,417 6,417

Bridgeport borough 4,577 4,572 4,569 4,557 4,554 4,554

Bryn Athyn borough 1,382 1,378 1,384 1,371 1,369 1,375

Cheltenham township 36,855 36,835 36,846 36,815 36,790 36,793

Collegeville borough 5,317 5,298 5,270 5,093 5,089 5,089

Conshohocken borough 7,865 7,864 7,852 7,842 7,833 7,833

Douglass township 10,362 10,312 10,258 10,213 10,195 10,195

East Greenville borough 2,967 2,964 2,960 2,955 2,951 2,951

East Norriton township 14,073 13,994 13,865 13,648 13,590 13,590

Franconia township 13,227 13,201 13,143 13,086 13,064 13,064

Green Lane borough 508 508 509 509 508 508

Hatboro borough 7,407 7,381 7,375 7,367 7,360 7,360

Hatfield borough 3,301 3,299 3,296 3,293 3,290 3,290

Hatfield township 17,557 17,505 17,308 17,270 17,249 17,249

Horsham township 26,421 26,357 26,277 26,181 26,147 26,147

Jenkintown borough 4,438 4,439 4,439 4,425 4,422 4,422

Lansdale borough 16,408 16,368 16,306 16,282 16,269 16,269

Limerick township 18,611 18,488 18,384 18,112 18,074 18,074

Lower Frederick township 4,888 4,876 4,862 4,847 4,840 4,840

Lower Gwynedd township 11,534 11,495 11,464 11,422 11,405 11,405

Lower Merion township 58,191 58,101 58,045 57,886 57,837 57,825

Lower Moreland township 13,189 13,106 13,075 13,013 12,988 12,982

Lower Pottsgrove township 12,166 12,132 12,104 12,075 12,059 12,059

Lower Providence township 25,640 25,602 25,549 25,474 25,436 25,436

Lower Salford township 15,318 15,243 15,131 14,997 14,959 14,959

Marlborough township 3,274 3,258 3,231 3,190 3,178 3,178

Montgomery township 25,699 25,439 25,045 24,825 24,790 24,790

Narberth borough 4,290 4,293 4,293 4,284 4,282 4,282

New Hanover township 12,004 11,706 11,501 11,017 10,939 10,939

Norristown borough 34,432 34,416 34,386 34,347 34,324 34,324

North Wales borough 3,233 3,233 3,233 3,231 3,229 3,229

Pennsburg borough 3,857 3,855 3,852 3,846 3,843 3,843

Perkiomen township 9,225 9,199 9,176 9,150 9,139 9,139

Plymouth township 16,664 16,630 16,592 16,547 16,525 16,525

Pottstown borough 22,562 22,474 22,461 22,391 22,377 22,377

Red Hill borough 2,387 2,387 2,386 2,385 2,383 2,383

Rockledge borough 2,553 2,551 2,548 2,545 2,543 2,543

Royersford borough 4,782 4,779 4,775 4,769 4,752 4,752

Salford township 2,800 2,643 2,510 2,505 2,504 2,504

Schwenksville borough 1,391 1,390 1,389 1,387 1,385 1,385

Skippack township 14,529 14,327 13,826 13,741 13,715 13,715

Souderton borough 6,644 6,640 6,634 6,626 6,618 6,618

Springfield township 19,510 19,495 19,471 19,434 19,418 19,418

Telford borough 2,668 2,667 2,664 2,660 2,659 2,665

Towamencin township 18,174 17,987 17,666 17,602 17,578 17,578

Trappe borough 3,558 3,548 3,539 3,517 3,509 3,509

Upper Dublin township 26,169 26,107 25,999 25,613 25,569 25,569

Upper Frederick township 3,552 3,544 3,535 3,528 3,523 3,523

Upper Gwynedd township 15,848 15,787 15,705 15,582 15,552 15,552

Upper Hanover township 6,878 6,666 6,573 6,506 6,464 6,464

Upper Merion township 28,605 28,557 28,495 28,420 28,388 28,395

Upper Moreland township 24,210 24,134 24,091 24,040 24,015 24,015

Upper Pottsgrove township 5,393 5,380 5,367 5,348 5,315 5,315

Upper Providence township 22,010 21,593 21,448 21,270 21,219 21,219

Upper Salford township 3,347 3,330 3,320 3,304 3,299 3,299

West Conshohocken borough 1,380 1,329 1,321 1,320 1,320 1,320

West Norriton township 15,789 15,762 15,731 15,681 15,663 15,663

West Pottsgrove township 3,886 3,884 3,882 3,877 3,874 3,874

Whitemarsh township 17,489 17,468 17,435 17,375 17,349 17,349

Whitpain township 19,140 19,098 19,000 18,896 18,875 18,875

Worcester township 10,165 10,052 9,916 9,767 9,750 9,750

Source:  U.S. Census

Annual Census Estimates of the Population for Municipalities in Montgomery County, 

April 1, 2010 to July 1, 2013

Geographic Area

April 1, 2010

* Estimates are calculated based on the April 1, 2010 Estimates Base.  The Estimates Base reflects the revised 2010 Census 

figures after error corrections.

Population Estimates (as of July 1) 



Absolute Percentage Absolute Percentage

Montgomery County 812,376 12,503 1.6% 3,430 0.4%

Abington township 55,576 263 0.5% 51 0.1%

Ambler borough 6,501 84 1.3% 6 0.1%

Bridgeport borough 4,577 23 0.5% 5 0.1%

Bryn Athyn borough 1,382 13 0.9% 4 0.3%

Cheltenham township 36,855 65 0.2% 20 0.1%

Collegeville borough 5,317 228 4.5% 19 0.4%

Conshohocken borough 7,865 32 0.4% 1 0.0%

Douglass township 10,362 167 1.6% 50 0.5%

East Greenville borough 2,967 16 0.5% 3 0.1%

East Norriton township 14,073 483 3.6% 79 0.6%

Franconia township 13,227 163 1.2% 26 0.2%

Green Lane borough 508 0 0.0% 0 0.0%

Hatboro borough 7,407 47 0.6% 26 0.4%

Hatfield borough 3,301 11 0.3% 2 0.1%

Hatfield township 17,557 308 1.8% 52 0.3%

Horsham township 26,421 274 1.0% 64 0.2%

Jenkintown borough 4,438 16 0.4% -1 0.0%

Lansdale borough 16,408 139 0.9% 40 0.2%

Limerick township 18,611 537 3.0% 123 0.7%

Lower Frederick township 4,888 48 1.0% 12 0.2%

Lower Gwynedd township 11,534 129 1.1% 39 0.3%

Lower Merion township 58,191 354 0.6% 90 0.2%

Lower Moreland township 13,189 201 1.5% 83 0.6%

Lower Pottsgrove township 12,166 107 0.9% 34 0.3%

Lower Providence township 25,640 204 0.8% 38 0.1%

Lower Salford township 15,318 359 2.4% 75 0.5%

Marlborough township 3,274 96 3.0% 16 0.5%

Montgomery township 25,699 909 3.7% 260 1.0%

Narberth borough 4,290 8 0.2% -3 -0.1%

New Hanover township 12,004 1,065 9.7% 298 2.5%

Norristown borough 34,432 108 0.3% 16 0.0%

North Wales borough 3,233 4 0.1% 0 0.0%

Pennsburg borough 3,857 14 0.4% 2 0.1%

Perkiomen township 9,225 86 0.9% 26 0.3%

Plymouth township 16,664 139 0.8% 34 0.2%

Pottstown borough 22,562 185 0.8% 88 0.4%

Red Hill borough 2,387 4 0.2% 0 0.0%

Rockledge borough 2,553 10 0.4% 2 0.1%

Royersford borough 4,782 30 0.6% 3 0.1%

Salford township 2,800 296 11.8% 157 5.9%

Schwenksville borough 1,391 6 0.4% 1 0.1%

Skippack township 14,529 814 5.9% 202 1.4%

Souderton borough 6,644 26 0.4% 4 0.1%

Springfield township 19,510 92 0.5% 15 0.1%

Telford borough 2,668 9 0.3% 1 0.0%

Towamencin township 18,174 596 3.4% 187 1.0%

Trappe borough 3,558 49 1.4% 10 0.3%

Upper Dublin township 26,169 600 2.3% 62 0.2%

Upper Frederick township 3,552 29 0.8% 8 0.2%

Upper Gwynedd township 15,848 296 1.9% 61 0.4%

Upper Hanover township 6,878 414 6.4% 212 3.2%

Upper Merion township 28,605 217 0.8% 48 0.2%

Upper Moreland township 24,210 195 0.8% 76 0.3%

Upper Pottsgrove township 5,393 78 1.5% 13 0.2%

Upper Providence township 22,010 791 3.7% 417 1.9%

Upper Salford township 3,347 48 1.5% 17 0.5%

West Conshohocken borough 1,380 60 4.5% 51 3.8%

West Norriton township 15,789 126 0.8% 27 0.2%

West Pottsgrove township 3,886 12 0.3% 2 0.1%

Whitemarsh township 17,489 140 0.8% 21 0.1%

Whitpain township 19,140 265 1.4% 42 0.2%

Worcester township 10,165 415 4.3% 113 1.1%

*Estimates are calculated based on the April 1, 2010 Estimates Base.  The Estimates Base reflects the

     revised 2010 Census figures after error corrections.

Source:  U.S. Census
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